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Anlage
Haspel 98, 78664 Eschbronn

Sportwart/in
Trunzer, Karl-Heinz
T 0171 9490873 karlheinz.trunzer@tc-eschbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Preuss, Tamara
T 07403/7997 frank-eiermann@t-online.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Anika Munz

m 0172 6356105; b.annii.ab@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Munz, Anika
Becker, Linda
Preuss, Tamara
Link, Patricia
Storz, Miriam
Broghammer, Julia
Bernhardt, Joelle
Ohler, Isabelle
Hils, Stefanie

10 Pfau, Annette
11 Digel, Vanessa
12 Fischer, Jennifer
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Bernhardt, Regine
E2 Wéhrle, Doris

E3 Preuss, Elvira

E4 Lé&geler, Nada

E5 Flesch, Tatiana Aline
E6 Bernhardt, Sandra
E7 Swoboda, Uta

E8 Flaig, Bettina

E9 Rapp, Rosemarie
E10Galinat, Veronika
E11Hafner, Ingrid
E12Storz, Sieglinde
E13Schdéll, Michaela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28750483
29053334
29652267
28951117
29252006
20101852
20557953
29051616
28752071
28652069
28891449
20062152

26250543
25850535
26350558
25450567
27550212
27650233
27150239
26950302
25850534
25450566
25350526
25950539
27653212

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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